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T. P. ANDREWS,

109 Montgomery St.

HOW CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. HOW 813

Howard Andrew E., finisher Sterling Furniture
Co., r. 106 Sbotwell

Anna E., widow, r. 520 Noe
Bamford, laborer Pac. Roll. Mill, r. 706/2

Tennessee
Benjamin F., mate str Resolute, r. 233

Shotwell
Bridget, widow, r. 14 Allen
Carrie Miss, nurse City and County Hos-

pital
Charles, clerk, r. 21 Van Ness Av
Charles, laborer Union I. Wks, r. 706 Ten-

nessee
Charles, mechanic, r. 400 Bay
Charles, painter, r. 1130 Market
Charles, seaman, r. Vienna nr Silver
Charles, teamster, r. 901 Battery
Charles A. (Howard & Ritschy), r. I28/2,

7th
Howard Charles E., assistant manager San

Francisco Business College, 1236 Market,
r. 810 Ellis

" Charles M., teamster, r. 429 Grove
" Charles W., harness washer H. Foy & Co.

Howard Charles Webb, president Spring Val-
ley Water Works, 516 California, r. Pa-
cific-Union Club

" C. Harrold, president Revista Publishing
Co., 6 Mills Bldg, 3d fioor, r. 2735 Pine

Clarence A., printer Post, r. Alameda
Clarence O., r. 1016 Sacramento
Clifton, surveyor, r. 331b 18th
Cornelius, stevedore, r. 20 Roach
Denison L., machinist Union I. Wks, r. 825

Harrison
Howard E. A. & Co. (Edward A. Howard and

Frank K. Mottj, importers of carriage
materials and hardwood lumber, 29-31
Spear, telephone Red 641, Oakland
branch 651-655 Broadway

" Edward A. (E. A. Howard & Co.), r. Oak-
land

" Edward H., clerk delivery dept. Wells,
Fargo & Co., r. 2511 Fillmore

" Edwin, news agent Occidental News Co.
" Ellen Mrs., r. Our Lady's Home
" Elmer, r. 621 Bush
" Emily Mrs., r. 522 Taylor
" Emma Mrs., dressmaking, 403 Mason
" Emma G. Miss, teacher Bernal Heights

Primary School, r. 120 Capp
" Frank P., operator Pac. Postal Tel. Cable

Co.
" Fred, wire mattress maker John Hoey, r.

530, 3d
" Fred C, with Norton, Teller & Roden, r.

2313 Howard
Howard Frederick P., assistant secretary

Spring Valley Water Works, r. 1333
Leavenworth

" F. Robert, clerk Murphy, Grant & Co., r.

520 Noe
•' George, r. 109 Jessie
" George, laborer Vulcan Iron Wks, r.

Manning PI
" George, seaman, r. Sailors' Home
" George, teamster, r. 28 Sacramento
" George Mrs., actress, r. 727 Bush

Howard George B., commission broker,
Leidesdorff

" George B., entry clerk Goodyear Rubber
Co., r. 815 Howard

" George H., r. 818 Bush
" George H., architect, 238 Crocker Bldg, r.

2606 Pacific Av
" George H., conductor S. F. & S. M. Ry., r.

158 San Jose Av
Howard George W., manager A. A. Davis Mill-

ing Co., 421 California, telephone Main
538, r. Oakland

G. G., 2d steward str San Jose
Harry, bellman Bohemian Club, r. 1070
Howard

Homer L., motorman Market St. Ry., r.

3311/2, 18th
Horace P., clerk Western Sugar Refining

Co., r. 120 Capp
Horace Z., superintendent Oceanic Steam-

ship Co's. wharf, r. 120 Capp
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W. & J. SLOANE & CO.,

SEAT CUSHIONS
In Plush, Terry, Damask and Sateen, Made

to Order for Churches, Lodges,
Steamboats, etc.

©^l-S^.-r IVIARKET

Howard House, John Burmeister proprietor, 311
Grant Av

" Irvine, r. 237 Hayes
" John, laborer, r. 10 Bryant Av
" John, teamster, r. 704 Sansome
" John, waiter Frederick Cook, r. 317, 4th
" John Jr., laborer, r. 10 Bryant Av
" John A., printer, r. 735 Harrison

Howard John L., president Cumberland Coal
Co., Alameda Sugar Co. and manager
Oregon Improvement Co., Pacific Coast
Railway Co. and Southern Oregon Co., 16
California, r. Oakland

" John W., superintendent American Type
Founders Co., r. Berkeley

" Joseph, clerk, r. 631 Stevenson
" Joseph, laborer, r. 19 Stockton PI
" Kate Miss, bookkeeper George D. Bunker,

r. 20 Buena Vista
Howard Kate I. Miss, physician, office and r.

1410 Larkin
" Lemuel, seaman, r. 126 Oregon
" Lizzie, widow, r. 818 Bush
" Lizzie, domestic, 939 Geary
" Lizzie Mrs., lodgings, 1050 Howard
" Lizzie Miss, shoefltter Lobenstein Bros.
" Louise B. Miss, teacher Fairmount Pri-

mary School, r. 20 Buena Vista
" Louise N. Mrs., teacher Girls High School,

r. 2735 Pine
" Maggie M. Miss, bookkeeper, r. 1045, 19th
" Margaret, widow, r. 20 Buena Vista
" Martin, helper Risdon I. and L. Wks, r.

520, 4th
" Martin, laborer, r. 530, 3d
" Martin J., coopor Cal. Barrel Co., r. 1108

Vermont
" Mary Mrs., r. 825 Harrison
" Mary M., widow, r. 2521 California
" M. F., cook Montgomery Hotel
" Michael, chiropodist, r. 348 Minna
" Michael, laborer, r. 10 Bryant Av
" Michael, laborer Kenny & McHugh, r. NE

cor 10th Av and Fulton
" Morton W., glove maker F. G. Conklin &

Co., r. 432 Valley
" Moses B., insurance, r. 432 Valley
" Myron B., special agent Northwestern Life

Assn., r. 134 McAllister
" Nathaniel, waiter, r. 248 Minna
" Noah F., painter, r. 24 Harriet
" Noah P., paper hanger, r. 34 Harriet
" Oliver M., clerk local freight ofQce S. P.

Co., r. 3405Octavia
" Oliver O. Jr., manager English Mountain

Gold Mines Co., 20 Crocker Bldg, r. The
Colonial

" Osgood B., conductor Market St. Ry, r. 28b
De Long Av

" Patrick, teamster S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

418 Texas
" Patrick, yardman W. G. Stafford & Co., r.

11 Minna
" Peter J., butcher C. W. Foster, r. 55 Na-

toma
Howard Presbyterian Church, Rev. F. R. Far-

rand pastor, SW cor Oak and Baker
" Richard T., mining, r. 309, 5th
" Robert, driver E. H. Pfaeffle & Co., r. 1803

Haight
" Robert G., r. 102 Freelon
" Squire J., carpenter, r. 825 Harrison

Howard Street Methodist Episcopal Church,
Rev. W. W. Case pastor. S s Howard bet
2d and 3d

" Street Wharf No. 1, foot of Howard

$1.00
SUITS CLEANED AND PRESSED

GOLDEN WEST CLOTHING RENOVATORY,
Telephone Main »»57. 12 Montgomery Street 1.00
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